
 

RIEGL @ INTERGEO 2020 DIGITAL 
 

Join Us for RIEGL’s Product NEWS 2020! 
Please find here a summary on the RIEGL presentations given during INTERGEO 2020 DIGITAL. 

The individual RIEGL presentations will be given several times in the RIEGL Lecture Rooms (L1 and L2) each day  
– so please choose the date and time that are most convenient for you! 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 

Presentation CEST Other time zones Room 
UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Philipp Amon, Manager ULS Business Division 10:00 – 11:00  L1 
Bathymetric News, Dr. Martin Pfennigbauer, Director Research 11:00 – 12:00  L1 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Nikolaus Studnicka, Manager TLS Business Division 11:00 – 12:00  L2 
Technical Overview and Software News, Dr. Andreas Ullrich, Chief Technical Officer 12:00 – 13:00  L1 
Mobile Laser Scanning News, Dr. Harald Teufelsbauer, Manager MLS Business Division 13:00 – 14:00  L1 
Airborne Laser Scanning News, Peter Rieger, Manager ALS Business Division 13:00 – 14:00  L2 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Nikolaus Studnicka, Manager TLS Business Division 14:00 – 15:00  L1 
Mining News, Thomas Gaisecker, Manager Mining Business Division 15:00 – 16:00  L1 
UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Philipp Amon, Manager ULS Business Division 15:00 – 16:00  L2 
Airborne Laser Scanning News, Peter Rieger, Manager ALS Business Division 16:00 – 17:00  L1 
UAV-based Laser Scanning News, My-Linh Truong, ULS/UAS Business Segment Manager and 
Stephen Maciong, ULS Technical Sales and Integrations, RIEGL USA Inc. 19:00 – 20:00 13:00 – 14:00 EST L1 

Airborne Laser Scanning News, Michael Sitar, Executive Management Consultant, RIEGL USA Inc. 20:00 – 21:00 14:00 – 15:00 EST L1 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Tan Nguyen, TLS Business Development Manager and 
Jillian Kreider, TLS Sales Specialist, RIEGL USA Inc. 21:00 – 22:00 15:00 – 16:00 EST L1 

UAV-based Laserscanning News, My-Linh Truong, ULS/UAS Business Segment Manager and 
Stephen Maciong, ULS Technical Sales and Integrations, RIEGL USA Inc. 22:00 – 23:00 16:00 – 17:00 EST L1 

Mobile Laser Scanning News, Joshua France, Mobile Segment Manager, RIEGL USA Inc. 23:00 – 00:00 17:00 – 18:00 EST L1 
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Wednesday, October 14, 2020 

Presentation CEST Other time zones Room 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Joe Creedy, Office Manager, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 01:00 – 02:00 09:00 – 10:00 AEST 

07:00 – 08:00 CST L1 

Mining News, Glenne Blyth, Managing Director, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 02:00 – 03:00 10:00 – 11:00 AEST 
08:00 – 09:00 CST L1 

Bathymetric News, Marcos Garcia, Business Development Manager, RIEGL Asia Pacific 03:00 – 04:00 11:00 – 12:00 AEST 
09:00 – 10:00 CST L1 

UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Glenne Blyth, Managing Director, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 04:00 – 05:00 12:00 – 13:00 AEST 
10:00 – 11:00 CST L1 

Technical Overview and Software News, Joe Creedy, Office Manager, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 
05:00 – 06:00 

13:00 – 14:00 AEST 
11:00 – 12:00 CST 

L1 

Airborne Laser Scanning News, Glenne Blyth, Managing Director, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 06:00 – 07:00 14:00 – 15:00 AEST 
12:00 – 13:00 CST L1 

Mobile Laser Scanning News, Marcos Garcia, Business Development Manager, RIEGL Asia Pacific 07:00 – 08:00 15:00 – 16:00 AEST 
13:00 – 14:00 CST L1 

Bathymetric News, Dr. Martin Pfennigbauer, Director Research 09:00 – 10:00  L1 
Airborne Laser Scanning News, Peter Rieger, Manager ALS Business Division 10:00 – 11:00  L1 
UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Michael Mayer, Managing Director, RiCOPTER UAV GmbH 10:00 – 11:00  L2 
Acquiring data for a digital twin of one of the world’s busiest airports, Hong Kong International, 
Mr. Ron Chapple, GEO1 10:15 – 12:45  IS2 

Mining News, Thomas Gaisecker, Manager Mining Business Division 11:00 – 12:00  L1 
Mobile Laser Scanning News, Dr. Harald Teufelsbauer, Manager MLS Business Division 12:00 – 13:00  L1 
Technical Overview and Software News, Dr. Andreas Ullrich, Chief Technical Officer 13:00 – 14:00  L1 
Airborne Laser Scanning News, Peter Rieger, Manager ALS Business Division 13:00 – 14:00  L2 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Nikolaus Studnicka, Manager TLS Business Division 14:00 – 15:00  L1 
UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Philipp Amon, Manager ULS Business Division 15:00 – 16:00  L1 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Nikolaus Studnicka, Manager TLS Business Division 16:00 – 17:00  L2 
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Get Your Projects On A MAP!  
Leveraging the RIEGL-Esri Partnership RiMAP V1.1, Ron Behrendt, RIEGL GIS Consultant 16:00 – 17:00 10:00 – 11:00 EST L1 

Technical Overview and Software News, Joshua France, Mobile Segment Manager, RIEGL USA Inc. 18:00 – 19:00 12:00 – 13:00 EST L1 

Airborne Laser Scanning News, Michael Sitar, Executive Management Consultant, RIEGL USA Inc. 19:00 – 20:00 13:00 – 14:00 EST L1 

Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Tan Nguyen, TLS Business Development Manager and  
Jillian Kreider, TLS Sales Specialist, RIEGL USA Inc. 20:00 – 21:00 14:00 – 15:00 EST L1 

Get Your Projects On A MAP!  
Leveraging the RIEGL-Esri Partnership RiMAP V1.1, Ron Behrendt, RIEGL GIS Consultant 21:00 – 22:00 15:00 – 16:00 EST L1 

UAV-based Laser Scanning News, My-Linh Truong, ULS/UAS Business Segment Manager and 
Stephen Maciong, ULS Technical Sales and Integrations, RIEGL USA Inc. 22:00 – 23:00 16:00 – 17:00 EST L1 

Mining News, Tan Nguyen, TLS Business Development Manager, RIEGL USA Inc. 23:00 – 00:00 17:00 – 18:00 EST L1 

Thursday, October 15, 2020 

Presentation CEST Other time zones Room 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Joe Creedy, Office Manager, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 00:00 – 01:00 08:00 – 09:00 AEST 

06:00 – 07:00 CST L1 

UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Glenne Blyth, Managing Director, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 01:00 – 02:00 09:00 – 10:00 AEST 
07:00 – 08:00 CST L1 

Technical Overview and Software News, Joe Creedy, Office Manager, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 02:00 – 03:00 10:00 – 11:00 AEST 
08:00 – 09:00 CST L1 

Airborne Laser Scanning News, Glenne Blyth, Managing Director, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 03:00 – 04:00 11:00 – 12:00 AEST 
09:00 – 10:00 CST L1 

Bathymetric News, Marcos Garcia, Business Development Manager, RIEGL Asia Pacific 
04:00 – 05:00 

12:00 – 13:00 AEST 
10:00 – 11:00 CST 

L1 

Mining News, Glenne Blyth, Managing Director, RIEGL Australia Pty. Ltd. 05:00 – 06:00 13:00 – 14:00 AEST 
11:00 – 12:00 CST L1 
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Get Your Projects On A MAP!  
Leveraging the RIEGL-Esri Partnership RiMAP V1.1, Marcos Garcia, Business Development Manager, 
RIEGL Asia Pacific 

06:00 – 07:00 
14:00 – 15:00 AEST 
12:00 – 13:00 CST 

L1 

Mobile Laser Scanning News, Marcos Garcia, Business Development Manager, RIEGL Asia Pacific 
07:00 – 08:00 

15:00 – 16:00 AEST 
13:00 – 14:00 CST 

L1 

Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Nikolaus Studnicka, Manager TLS Business Division 10:00 – 11:00  L1 
UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Philipp Amon, Manager ULS Business Division 10:00 – 11:00  L2 
Airborne Laser Scanning News, Peter Rieger, Manager ALS Business Division 11:00 – 12:00  L1 
Comparison of 3 LiDAR Captures (roadway) from Drone & Rotary Platforms, and At Varying 
Altitudes, Mr. Mark Meade, Quantum Spatial, Inc. 11:15 – 12:45  IS2 

Bathymetric News, Dr. Martin Pfennigbauer, Director Research 12:00 – 13:00  L1 
UAV-based Laser Scanning News, Philipp Amon, Manager ULS Business Division 13:00 – 14:00  L1 
Terrestrial Laser Scanning News, Nikolaus Studnicka, Manager TLS Business Division 13:00 – 14:00  L2 
Mining News, Thomas Gaisecker, Manager Mining Business Division 14:00 – 15:00  L1 
Mobile Laser Scanning News, Dr. Harald Teufelsbauer, Manager MLS Business Division 15:00 – 16:00  L1 
Technical Overview and Software News, Dr. Andreas Ullrich, Chief Technical Officer 16:00 – 17:00  L1 

L1 = RIEGL Lecture Room 1 
L2 = RIEGL Lecture Room 2 
IS2 = Interaerial Solution Stage 2 

 

 

We look forward to meeting you at the virtual RIEGL INTERGEO booth from October 13 – 15, 2020. 

http://www.riegl.com/intergeo-booth  

http://www.riegl.com/intergeo-booth

